South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 30, 2024, 10:49:39 am

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

S 0592 General Bill, By T.H. Pope, |.E. Lourie, Russell, Saleeby, J.M. Waddell, M.B. Williams and Wilson

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 15-3-531 so as to provide that certain actions
relating to asbestos in public and private buildings accruing before the effective date of this Section are revived, and must be
commenced, if not already commenced, no later than July 1, 1991, and to provide for a five-year statute of limitations period
for certain asbhestos actions accruing on or after the effective date of this Section.

03/29/89
03/29/89
04/13/89
02/01/90
02/06/90
03/07/90
04/11/90
04/26/90
05/01/90
05/01/90
05/02/90
05/03/90
05/03/90
05/08/90
05/09/90
05/09/90
05/09/90

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time SJ-10

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-11

Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-11

Special order SJ-29

Recommitted to Committee on Judiciary SJ-22

Committee report: Majority favorable with amend., minority unfavorable Judiciary SJ-20
Special order SJ-65

Debate interrupted SJ-57

Amended SJ-31

Debate interrupted SJ-42

Debate interrupted SJ-11

Time certain to vote- Wed. May 9 at 12:30 PM SJ-36
Debate interrupted SJ-33

Debate interrupted SJ-29

Amended SJ-30

Read second time SJ-32

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-32

Page 1 of 1



