South Carolina Legislature

May 30, 2024, 10:49:39 am

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

S 0592 General Bill, By T.H. Pope, I.E. Lourie, Russell, Saleeby, J.M. Waddell, M.B. Williams and Wilson

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 15-3-531 so as to provide that certain actions relating to asbestos in public and private buildings accruing before the effective date of this Section are revived, and must be commenced, if not already commenced, no later than July 1, 1991, and to provide for a five-year statute of limitations period for certain asbestos actions accruing on or after the effective date of this Section.

03/29/89	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-10
03/29/89	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-11
04/13/89	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-11
02/01/90	Senate	Special order SJ-29
02/06/90	Senate	Recommitted to Committee on Judiciary SJ-22
03/07/90	Senate	Committee report: Majority favorable with amend., minority unfavorable Judiciary SJ-20
04/11/90	Senate	Special order SJ-65
04/26/90	Senate	Debate interrupted SJ-57
05/01/90	Senate	Amended SJ-31
05/01/90	Senate	Debate interrupted SJ-42
05/02/90	Senate	Debate interrupted SJ-11
05/03/90	Senate	Time certain to vote- Wed. May 9 at 12:30 PM SJ-36
05/03/90	Senate	Debate interrupted SJ-33
05/08/90	Senate	Debate interrupted SJ-29
05/09/90	Senate	Amended SJ-30
05/09/90	Senate	Read second time SJ-32
05/09/90	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-32